that additional contract documents or infomation prescribed bv the
GPPB that are subseouentlv reouired for su ission after the
contract execution . such as the Notice to Proceed, Variation Orders.

Warra Secur shall li 3 form rt of the

ln consideration for the sum of Two Million Eight Hundred Sixty Thousand
Two Hundred Forty-two Posos (?2,860,242.00)) for the aforementioned

Wnning bidder's bid, including the Eligibility requirements, Technical and
Financial Proposals, and all other documents or statements submitted;

i.

project or such other sums as may be ascertai
agrees to provide for the aforementioned prol